’ It is possible to travel the route with a =# Print view
Route o details ” S w Oops a Helsinki internal ticket. Information about s
emissions 0.8 kg Hckots 24 Send e-mail

HE
Departure Route map Transfer maps
08:40 Rautatieasema, Helsinki v

(23] i Walking 0,1 km

08:42 Rautatieasema (0301) b4
= E] Tram 6 4,5 km

=+ Arabia
08:42 Rautatieasema (0301)
08:44 Kaisaniemenkatu (0303)
08:45 Kaisaniemenpuisto (0305)
08:48 Hakaniemi (0307)
08:51 Haapaniemi (0309)
08:53 Kadenkuja (0311)
08:55 Sorndinen(M) (0313)
08:56 Lautatarhankatu (0315)
08:57 Hauhon puisto (0317)
08:59 Vallilan varikko (0319)
09:00 Paavalin kirkko (0321)
09:01 Kyldsaarenkatu (0323)

09:01 Kyldsaarenkatu (0323) v
i Walking 0,3 km
09:05 Arcada, Helsinki v

Arrival  Total length of the route ~ 5 km

» Continue journey from destination
» Return route search

©GI - Map Data @ Kerttakeskus L4322

0



Route map Transfer maps

5
Departure os:40 § o0s:42[F)
0.1 km Rautatiessema
- 5 :
#3 pengel
z Kronoh
L | elE 1
{ FBISE Vird}
o3 oAZ
BT
@ = R3
92 e
5o 5l Ok &
o
o Domkyka &
Yliopistonkatu v

Pn-lan\lQI‘\ad\
CGL « Map Data £ m!a&cﬂui u:

&, KUMTAHDENKEJTTA
S GUMTAKTS ANG«

o Siirtolapuutarha

¢ Kyldsaari
ri':l?:n Byholmen
Vallila™*

R \/allgﬁrd
7A /%w'

il




